Popovych Volodymyr Stefanovych

Category Family member

IBaHO-PPaHKIBCbKNI MiCbKUI cy A IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbKOI

Last position _
obnacTi, cynas

July 5, 2016 Close associate or family member - PEP is no more PEP

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.16
Expand

risks

1. declaration does not indicate the wife known in the pep.org.ua
database



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Popovych Stepan Stepanovych father
Ivano-Frankivsk oblast (region) Court of Appeal ,

Judge of the Ivano-Frankivsk oblast

(region) Court of Appeal

Popovych Yaroslav Stefanovych sibling
Limited Liability Company "Your Status" ,

ownership

Fediushyn Tetiana Volodymyrivna wife

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/8598
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/8598
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/8598
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/8598
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1530
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14502
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14502
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14502
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14502
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/12898
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/32511
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/32511
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/32511
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/32511

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2018

2017

2017

2016

2015

2014

[

IBAHO-PPaHKIBCbKUN MiCbKNIA
cyA IBaHO-®paHKiBCbKOI
obnacTi, cynnsa

IBAaHO-PPaHKIBCbKMNI MiCbKNI
CyA IBaHO-®paHKiBCbKOI
obnacTi, cynns

IBAHO-PPaHKIBCbKUN MiCbKNIA
cyA IBaHO-®paHKIBCbKOI
obnacTi, cynnsa

Ivano-Frankivsk City Court,
Ivano-Frankivsk oblast (region),
Judge

Ivano-Frankivsk City Court,
Ivano-Frankivsk oblast (region),
Judge

General local court, Judge of
the Ivano-Frankivsk City Court

2 883,95

7 710,26

7 710,26

10 380,97

7 912,48

11 445,24

14
539,30

14
539,30

13
422,14

596,20

647,71


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f5cddb05-70ec-45d7-8c9d-99be9cffaabc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b543207c-e362-43aa-b2eb-20f6a3ccacb5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2ece7e82-10c3-4b13-a917-9231c50b1231
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fc1be657-37aa-457a-939a-f1438c3f446c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1ce6be30-da83-454a-b9ed-3fdd8dd246ce
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_44_85

MONETARY ASSETS:



2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2014

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

7 857,00

50 000,00

7 857,00

160 000,00

7 857,00

160 000,00

7 857,00

240 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f5cddb05-70ec-45d7-8c9d-99be9cffaabc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f5cddb05-70ec-45d7-8c9d-99be9cffaabc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f5cddb05-70ec-45d7-8c9d-99be9cffaabc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b543207c-e362-43aa-b2eb-20f6a3ccacb5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b543207c-e362-43aa-b2eb-20f6a3ccacb5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b543207c-e362-43aa-b2eb-20f6a3ccacb5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2ece7e82-10c3-4b13-a917-9231c50b1231
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2ece7e82-10c3-4b13-a917-9231c50b1231
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2ece7e82-10c3-4b13-a917-9231c50b1231
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fc1be657-37aa-457a-939a-f1438c3f446c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fc1be657-37aa-457a-939a-f1438c3f446c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fc1be657-37aa-457a-939a-f1438c3f446c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1ce6be30-da83-454a-b9ed-3fdd8dd246ce
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1ce6be30-da83-454a-b9ed-3fdd8dd246ce
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1ce6be30-da83-454a-b9ed-3fdd8dd246ce
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_44_85

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —

2014 UAH 94 776,00
R


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f5cddb05-70ec-45d7-8c9d-99be9cffaabc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b543207c-e362-43aa-b2eb-20f6a3ccacb5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2ece7e82-10c3-4b13-a917-9231c50b1231
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fc1be657-37aa-457a-939a-f1438c3f446c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1ce6be30-da83-454a-b9ed-3fdd8dd246ce
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_44_85

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2018 —

2017 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2014 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f5cddb05-70ec-45d7-8c9d-99be9cffaabc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b543207c-e362-43aa-b2eb-20f6a3ccacb5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2ece7e82-10c3-4b13-a917-9231c50b1231
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fc1be657-37aa-457a-939a-f1438c3f446c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1ce6be30-da83-454a-b9ed-3fdd8dd246ce
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_44_85

REAL ESTATE:

2018

2017

2017

2016

2015

2014

33698.0 sg. m (8)

33698.0 sg. m (8)

33698.0 sq. m (8)

33698.0 sq. m (8)

1000.0 sgq. m (1)

1000.0 sq. m (4)

188.3 sq.

188.3 sq.

188.3 sq.

188.3 sq.

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

40.0sq. m
(1)

72.85sg. m
(1)

72.85sg. m
(1)

72.85sg. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f5cddb05-70ec-45d7-8c9d-99be9cffaabc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b543207c-e362-43aa-b2eb-20f6a3ccacb5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2ece7e82-10c3-4b13-a917-9231c50b1231
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fc1be657-37aa-457a-939a-f1438c3f446c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1ce6be30-da83-454a-b9ed-3fdd8dd246ce
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_44_85

VEHICLES:

2018 e Aypi Onpoapg 2004
2017 e Aypi Onpoapg 2004
2017 * Aygi Onpoapg 2004
2016 * Aypi Onpoap 2004
2015 e Aypi Onpoapg 2004
2014 * 2004

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

JSC "Oschadbank" 00032129 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f5cddb05-70ec-45d7-8c9d-99be9cffaabc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b543207c-e362-43aa-b2eb-20f6a3ccacb5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2ece7e82-10c3-4b13-a917-9231c50b1231
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fc1be657-37aa-457a-939a-f1438c3f446c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1ce6be30-da83-454a-b9ed-3fdd8dd246ce
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_44_85
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4432

been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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